CYCLING Deelnemerslijst 1904201
_VLAANDEREN

Ritbenaming: 44e Pinkstertrofee Afstand: 50
Datum: zondag 9 juni 2019
Inrichter: WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN Stamnummer: 31975003
A.D MAAS
Vergunning Naam Voornaam Clubnaam
8177 KEPPENS Roger DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
DE DAUW TRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD : 1
21701 BYLOOS Denis DE LINDETRAPPERS
21665 COOMANS Marc DE LINDETRAPPERS
7452 PINXTEN Henri DE LINDETRAPPERS
3005 PINXTEN Jean DE LINDETRAPPERS
13801 SCHEPERS Gerard DE LINDETRAPPERS
16223 TEPPERS Mathieu DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS : 6
15731 BOSMAN Emiel DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN : 1
20399 GEELEN Louis HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
17652 LAUWERS Hugo HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
15055 SWENNEN Guy HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
17649 SWENNEN Leon HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
17064 VLIEGEN Leonard HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
HET DRAAIEND W IEL NEEROETEREN : 5
6276 NOUWEN Bruno INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL : 1
18638 HANNES Julien W.T.C. HAM
W.T.C.HAM : 1
1010 FOLLON Patrick W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
14246 VEESTRAETEN Luc W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK : 2
10449 DRIESEN Mathieu W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO
W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO : 1
19166 MARTENS Ronald W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
18642 SMETS Albert W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
7732 STOFFELS Mathieu W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
18592 THIJS Pierre W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
18646 VAES Freddy W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
22259 VANHOVE Helene W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
5759 WILLEMS Gilbert W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W .T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS : 7
25599 GOEMAERE Greet WSC MERELBEKE VZW
18961 VANKEIRSBULCK Boudewijn WSC MERELBEKE VZW
W SC MERELBEKE VZW : 2
4113 BERBEN Guido WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
10108 BOLLEN Jos WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
9959 HOUBEN Freddy WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
9971 LAMBRECHTS Leontine WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
9990 MERLO Rudi WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM

4095 PENDERS Richard WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM



Vergunning Naam Voornaam

9967
9952
9994

10299

5981

18968
13299
3325
9800

15387
15381

15069
6584
6273
9907

10181
10191
10189
1042

26703
19808

19232

VANHEUSDEN Guido
VANHEUSDEN Jozef

VANWIJNGAERDEN Rudi

Clubnaam
WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM

WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM

W TC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM : 9

PLUCIENICZAK Leon

PEETERS Hendrik

WTC DE LANTERFANTERS

WTC DE LANTERFANTERS : 1

WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN

W TC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN : 1

CARDINAELS Paul
COSEMANS Lambert
GEURTS Roger
LOUSBERG Jo

WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL “77 - EISDEN
WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL “77 - EISDEN
WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL "77 - EISDEN
WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL "77 - EISDEN

W TC EISDEN-PEDAAL ‘77 - EISDEN : 4

GIJBELS Louis
VOS Jozef

BOUTSEN Jos
CASTERS Jan
LEYSKENS Catharina
VANMEGEN Thijs

HAMERS Guillaume
MIGALEDDU Fausto
OPDENACKER André
SBLENDORIO Luigi
SCHUERMANS Patrick
TUINSTRAEIs

WTC HELCHTEREN
WTC HELCHTEREN
WTC HELCHTEREN : 2

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

WTC SPORTIEF- ASVZW : 4

WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS
WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS
WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS
WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS
WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS
WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS

W TC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN AID MAAS : 6

FEYAERTS Jozef

YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER & DIJLE

YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER & DIJLE : 1

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 55



